
This career information represents occupations in the Retail field arranged by the level of education and average hourly pay.
Source: Wyoming Department of Employment, Research & Planning, Occupational Employment Statistics Program, 2001 Hourly Wages.
Design and layout by: Katrina Ferguson, Florida Department of Labor.

Requires on-the-job training, work experience, and/or a high school diploma Hourly Wage

General Utility Maintenance Repairer
Butcher and Meat Cutter
Stock Clerk
Janitor and Cleaner
General Office Clerk
Retail Salesperson
Cashier

Requires 2-4 years of education beyond high school 

Requires 4 years of education beyond high school plus work experience

Market Research Analyst
Food and Lodging Manager
First-Line Manager of Retail Sales Workers
Automotive Mechanic

General and Operations Manager
Sales Manager
Purchasing Manager
Accountant and Auditor
Purchasing Agent and Buyer

For other occupational wage data, refer to our website at http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/01oespub/toc.htm.

$13.88
12.14
10.13

8.96
8.95
8.72
7.41

$19.61
14.25
13.53
12.61

$28.18
26.50
22.35
21.12
18.85


