## Job Journey in Retail

AND THE THE

Requires on-the-job training, work experience, and/or a high school diplonation	Hourly Wage
and a second	
General Utility Maintenance Repairer	\$13.88
Butcher and Meat Cutter	12.14
Stock Clerk	10.13
Janitor and Cleaner	8.96
General Office Clerk	8.95
Retail Salesperson	8.72
Cashier	7.41

## Requires 2-4 years of education beyond high school

Market Research Analyst	\$19.61
Food and Lodging Manager	14.25
First-Line Manager of Retail Sales Workers	13.53
Automotive Mechanic	12.61

Requires 4 years of education beyond high school plus work experience

General and Operations Manager	\$28.18
Sales Manager	26.50
Purchasing Manager	22.35
Accountant and Auditor	21.12
Purchasing Agent and Buyer	18.85

For other occupational wage data, refer to our website at http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/01oespub/toc.htm.

This career information represents occupations in the Retail field arranged by the level of education and average hourly pay. Source: Wyoming Department of Employment, Research & Planning, Occupational Employment Statistics Program, 2001 Hourly Wages. Design and layout by: Katrina Ferguson, Florida Department of Labor.